CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio
-TEAS-	Legislation Details
File #:	15-4023
Туре:	Staff Briefing - Without Ordinance
	In control: Planning Commission
On agenda:	7/22/2015
Title:	PA #15064: A request by Barbara Warren for approval of a resolution to amend the future land use plan contained in the South Central San Antonio Community Plan, a component of the Comprehensive Master Plan of the City, by changing the future land use of approximately 0.220, out of Lot 27, NCB 7657, located at 1430 Napier Avenue, from "Parks / Open Space" to "Low Density Residential". Staff recommends approval. (Oscar Aguilera, Planner (210) 207-2736, oscar.aguilera@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department)
Sponsors:	
Indexes:	
Code sections:	
Attachments:	1. PA15064 Aerial Map, 2. PA15064 Adopted and Proposed LU Maps, 3. PA 15064 PC Resolution
Date	Ver. Action By Action Result